
STEAM GENERATORS

SG-08/SG-10
PRESSURE

4,5÷6 
bar

 

(ONLY STEAM)

POWER BOILER

ANTIBUG

SAFETY

ERGONOMICS

FLEX POWER

DURABILITY

EXCLUSIVE
CHARACTERISTICS

MOST FREQUENTLY USE SPECS

ABSORBED POWER

2÷3,2 
kW

STEAM FLOW RATE

50÷80
g/min

SG-08

HANDLE FOR A CONVENIENT
TRANSPORTATION

STAINLESS STEEL
STRUCTURE SUITABLE FOR
AREAS WHERE HYGENE IS A
MUST

S G -10
BOILER WITH AUTO FILLING TANK

DIGITAL INDICATOR OF:
- BOILER TEMPERATURE
- STEAM READY
- WATER LACK

HO.RE.CA.

AUTOMOTIVE

LARGE COMMON AREAS

FOOD INDUSTRY AND RETAILERS
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CODE: IPIP40019
 

CODE: SPPV40054
 

CODE: MPVR40857
 

CODE: SPPV40055
 

CODE: AZMC40024
 

CODE: MPVR40851
 

CODE: KTRI40446
TROLLEY

CODE: SPPV40056
 

CODE: MPVR40852
 

CODE: SPPV40052
 

CODE: SPPV40057
 

CODE: SPPV40053
 

CODE: SPPV40058
 

TECHNICAL DATA

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

SG-8 S 4507 M
GNVA40036

SG-10 S 5007 M
GNVA40037

SG-10 S 6008 M
GNVA40038Code

PERFORMANCE
Operating pressure
Steam flow rate
Max steam temperature
Start up time
Power supply
Max absorbed power
Boiler volume
Water tank
Dimension (LxWxH)
Weight

bar/Mpa
g/min

°C
min

Ph-V-Hz
kW

l
l

cm
kg

4,5/0,45
~ 50÷60

150
~ 8

1-230-50
2
2
-

45x28x31
10

 5/0,5
~ 60÷70

160
~ 3

1-230-50
2,2

1,8 (continuos recharge)
2,5

45x28x31
8

 6/0,6
~ 65÷80

165
~ 3

1-230-50
3,2

1,8 (continuos recharge)
2,5

45x28x31
10

TRIANGULARBRUSH

SELF REFFILING BOTTLE

HANDGRIP+STEAM HOSE
2,5 m

WRENCH FOR
MAINTENANCE

EXTENSION TUBE
L=500 mm (2 PCS)

STEAMLANCECURVED
L= 175

NOZZLE JOINT BRUSHFORWINDOW 
CLEANING

SMALLROUNDBRUSH WITH SMALL ROUNDBRUSH 
POLYESTER BRISTLES D.28 WITH BRASS BRISTLES D.28

RECTANGULARCLOTH

MULTIPURPOSE BRUSH


