



IPC

BY TENNANT COMPANY

STEAM GENERATORS

SG-08/SG-10 (ONLY STEAM)



PRESSURE

4,5÷6
bar

STEAM FLOW RATE

50÷80
g/min

ABSORBED POWER

2÷3,2
kW



SG-10
BOILER WITH AUTO FILLING TANK



EXCLUSIVE CHARACTERISTICS

- ▶ POWER BOILER
- ▶ ANTIBUG
- ▶ SAFETY
- ▶ ERGONOMICS
- ▶ FLEX POWER
- ▶ DURABILITY

MOST FREQUENTLY USE

AUTOMOTIVE



HO.RE.CA.



FOOD INDUSTRY AND RETAILERS



LARGE COMMON AREAS



SPECS



HANDLE FOR A CONVENIENT TRANSPORTATION



STAINLESS STEEL STRUCTURE SUITABLE FOR AREAS WHERE HYGENE IS A MUST



DIGITAL INDICATOR OF:
- BOILER TEMPERATURE
- STEAM READY
- WATER LACK

TECHNICAL DATA

Code		SG-8 S 4507 M GNVA40036	SG-10 S 5007 M GNVA40037	SG-10 S 6008 M GNVA40038
PERFORMANCE				
Operating pressure	bar/Mpa	4,5/0,45	5/0,5	6/0,6
Steam flow rate	g/min	~ 50÷60	~ 60÷70	~ 65÷80
Max steam temperature	°C	150	160	165
Start up time	min	~ 8	~ 3	~ 3
Power supply	Ph-V-Hz	1-230-50	1-230-50	1-230-50
Max absorbed power	kW	2	2,2	3,2
Boiler volume	l	2	1,8 (continuous recharge)	1,8 (continuous recharge)
Water tank	l	-	2,5	2,5
Dimension (LxWxH)	cm	45x28x31	45x28x31	45x28x31
Weight	kg	10	8	10

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: IPIP40019

HANDGRIP+STEAM HOSE
2,5 m



CODE: MPVR40851

EXTENSION TUBE
L=500 mm (2 PCS)



CODE: MPVR40852

NOZZLE JOINT



CODE: SPPV40052

BRUSHFORWINDOW
CLEANING



CODE: SPPV40053

MULTIPURPOSE BRUSH



CODE: SPPV40054

TRIANGULARBRUSH



CODE: SPPV40055

STEAMLANCECURVED
L= 175



CODE: SPPV40056

SMALLROUNDBRUSH WITH
POLYESTER BRISTLES D.28



CODE: SPPV40057

SMALL ROUNDBRUSH
WITH BRASS BRISTLES D.28



CODE: SPPV40058

RECTANGULARCLOTH



OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: MPVR40857

SELF REFFILING BOTTLE



CODE: AZMC40024

WRENCH FOR
MAINTENANCE



CODE: KTRI40446

TROLLEY

